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Session 1 Session 2 Session 3 Session 4
Monday, 8 July 2024 Tuesday, 9 July 2024 Thursday, 11 July 2024 Friday, 12 July 2024

ACST: 3pm - 6pm
China: 1.30pm - 4.30pm

Welcome & Orientation 
Introduction to EMI

ACST: 3pm - 6pm
China: 1.30pm - 4.30pm

Lecturing in English
Introduction to EMI Resource Hub

ACST: 3pm - 6pm
China: 1.30pm - 4.30pm

Active learning & motivating students

ACST: 3pm - 6pm
China: 1.30pm - 4.30pm

Focusing on subject – specific 
vocabulary 

Session 5 Session 6 Session 7 Session 8
Monday, 15 July 2024 Tuesday, 16 July 2024 Thursday, 18 July 2024 Friday, 19 July 2024

ACST: 3pm - 6pm
China: 1.30pm - 4.30pm

Effective questioning strategies   

ACST: 3pm - 6pm
China: 1.30pm - 4.30pm

Material selection and scaffolding

ACST: 3pm - 6pm
China: 1.30pm - 4.30pm

Flipped learning for checking   
understanding

ACST: 3pm - 6pm
China: 1.30pm - 4.30pm

Online learning & teaching strategies 
and tools

Session 1 Session 2 Session 3 Session 4
Monday, 22 July 2024 Tuesday, 23 July 2024 Wednesday, 24 July 2024 Thursday, 25 July 2024

China: 9am - 12pm

Classroom management techniques 
Promoting student engagement and 

success  

China: 9am - 12pm

Translanguaging
Project-based learning & managing 

group work tasks

China: 9am - 12pm

Assessment and evaluation 
Teaching practice & feedback

China: 9am - 12pm

Teaching practice & feedback  Review 
and consolidation

2pm
Closing Ceremony

Online

Online

Onsite in China
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